Last Name
Amor
George
Gerstmar
Haddad
Monias
Burnet
Lyle

First Name
Glen

Steve & Denise
John

Steve

Matt

Dale & Deb
Bruce

Boat Name
Wine Down
Caralina
Windancer 2
Diablo Menzie
Brabant
Skimmer

Halcyon

Manufacturer

Dash 34
Islander 28
Mirage 29
C&C27
Abbott 22
Hunter 29.5
Catalina 27

Basic Boat PHFR-LDYC

111
213
186
201
252
198
222

Jib (-15 to +9)

Spinnaker (-69 to +16)

Main (-15 to +15)

o Propulsion (-9 to +12)
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PHRF t/d

1
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209
252
200
230
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